
TWP 144 RNG 47

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7
8

9 10 11 12

1314151617
18

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Marsh

River

Wild

Rice River

Petri
Cemetery

Concordia Menighed
Cemetery

Sõ"140

$+10

$+18

$+20

Sõ"132

Sõ"142

Sõ"130

Sõ"161

$+20

?A@200

$+20

?A@200

Sõ"161

$+10

$+10

Sõ"161

Sõ"125

Sõ"125

Sõ"125

Sõ"150

Sõ"130

Sõ"150

$+10

Sõ"161

$+25

25
0th

 St

MNTH 200

18
0th

 S
t

23
0th

 St

180th Ave

190
th St

CS

AH 10

T-1
03

23
0th

 St

17
0th

 St

24
0th

 St

220th Ave

160th Ave

25
0th

 St

T-1
02

170th Ave

17
0th

 St

24
5th

 St

190th Ave

22
0th

 St
170th Ave

190th Ave

24
5th

 St

24
0th

 St

210th Ave

20
0th

 St

21
0th

 St

220th Ave

190th Ave

20
0th

 St

21
0th

 St

160th Ave

23
0th

 St

19
0th

 St

18
0th

 St

Petri
Cemetery

WINCHESTER

MCDONALDSVILLE

LEE

HALSTAD

MARY

PLEASANT VIEW

HEGNE

HENDRUM

ANTHONY170
th S

t

240th S
t

Concordia
Menighed
Cemetery

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF HEGNE NORMAN COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 40
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